DON CARLO GNOCCHI MEDIE — CLASSIFICA GENERALE
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NAME

Posca Emiliano

Quattrone Anna
Bertelle Daniele

Buganza Daniele

Norelli Emma
Ronci Francesco
Coco David
Corti Mauro
Gatti Sofia

Bavuso Nicolo

Cannone Alessio

Zucchi Omar

Rtg

1581
1526
1601
1473
1469
1643
1484
1520
1433
1500
1500
1427

Origin
LEZ
CAP
INV
LEZ
MAR
MAR
MAR
ARO
TAV
ARO
ARO
LUR

Pts

5.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

Bucl

11.0
14.0
11.0
12.0
11.0
16.0
13.0
12.0
10.0
10.0
9.0

8.0

BucT

13.0
15.0
12.0
13.0
12.0
17.0
14.0
13.0
11.0
11.0
10.0
9.0

ARO

1528.4
1559.6
1515.0
1508.8
1531.0
1535.4
1508.6
1478.8
1504.2
1513.8
1489.0
1484.4




DON CARLO GNOCCHI MEDIE — TABELLONE GENERALE

" Pos NAME Rtg  Pts 1 2 3 4 5
1 Posca Emiliano 1581 5.0 8 n 2
1 1 1 1 1
2 Quattrone Anna 1526 4.0 . 6 3
1 1 1 1 0
3 Bertelle Danicle 601 40 11 HEM ¢ 6
1 1 1 0 1
4  BuganzaDaniele 1473 3.0 7 . 101 ?
5 Norelli Emma 1469 3.0 O
e 1 0 0 1 1
6 Ronci Francesco 1643 2.0 5 1
1 1 0 0 0
7 Coco David 1484 20 | 1 Kl s
0 0 1 1 0
8  Corti Mauro 1520 2.0 9 7
== 0 0 1 0 1
- 23 B 4
9 Gatti Sofia 1433 2.0 1 0 0 1 0
o 6 2 11
10 Bavuso Nicolo 1500 1.0 0 0 1 0 0
11 Cannone Alessio 1500 1.0 12 9
0 0 0 0 1
12 Zucchi Omar 1427 1.0 ? 1(? S 0 8 .




